
Šujica – 3D pokal + Jadranski pokal
 LD ISHI Vodice (SUJICA25)
Šujica pri Dobrovi, 03-05-2025

Statistika (države/klubi)

SL GL TL Skupaj
U18M 50M W M Skupaj U15W U15M U18W U18M U21W U21M 50W 50M W M Skupaj U15M U18M U21W U21M 50W 50M W M Skupaj

001 - LK Muta 1 1 0 0 1

002 - LK Maribor 1 1 0 0 1

005 - LK Kamnik 0 2 2 0 2

006 - LK MINS Postojna 1 1 4 1 1 2 3 2 13 1 1 1 1 2 1 7 21

007 - LK Ankaran 2 1 3 0 0 3

011 - LK Šen?ur 0 2 2 4 0 4

022 - LK Ilirska Bistrica 1 1 0 1 1 2

028 - GLK Trži? 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 1 1 8

046 - LK Dolenjske Toplice 1 1 2 1 1 2 0 4

049 - DL Dravograd 0 0 0 0

051 - LK Turjak 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 4

052 - DLLL Snežniška Diana 3 3 1 1 1 2 5 0 8

053 - ŠD VLR Vilijem 1 1 1 3 1 2 3 1 1 2 8

058 - LD Logatec 1 1 0 0 1

062 - LD Legende Kolpe 0 1 1 1 1 2

063 - LK DLL Potens 0 1 1 2 0 2

067 - LK Budanje 1 1 2 1 1 4 0 5

068 - LK Lendava 2 2 0 1 1 3

069 - LK Taborska jama 0 0 0 0

071 - LD ISHI Vodice 0 1 1 2 1 1 3 1 6 8

073 - TKD Sovica 0 1 1 1 1 4 0 4

074 - DL Eisnern 0 0 0 0

075 - Društvo Šentlok 0 1 1 2 1 1 3

077 - LK Ljubljana 0 0 0 0

078 - LD Pal?ek 0 2 2 2 1 3 5

079 - ŠD ?elešnk 0 0 0 0

AT01 - BSC Wörthersee 0 0 1 1 1

AT02 - BSC Pirkdorfersee 0 0 1 1 2 2

HR01 - SK Sisak 0 0 0 0

HR02 - SK Navaho 0 1 1 0 1

HR03 - Zgsk 2 2 1 2 3 0 5

HR04 - SK Krk 0 0 0 0

HR05 - 3D Croatia Prezid 0 1 1 1 1 2

HR06 - SK KUNA Pakrac 0 1 1 0 1

HR07 - SK Križeva?ki Streli?ari 0 0 0 0

HR08 - SK Glina 0 1 1 0 1

HR09 - SK Ajkule 1 1 0 0 1

HR10 - SK Brinje 1 1 0 0 1

IT01 - ZARJA Trieste 1 1 2 0 0 2

Skupaj: 39 4 12 3 9 28 7 5 2 3 3 2 3 14 9 12 60 1 2 1 1 3 10 5 5 28 116
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Šujica – 3D pokal + Jadranski pokal
 LD ISHI Vodice (SUJICA25)
Šujica pri Dobrovi, 03-05-2025

Statistika (države/klubi) Nadaljuj

DL LL Skupaj
U21W 50W 50M W M Skupaj 50M M Skupaj

001 - LK Muta 0 1 1 2

002 - LK Maribor 0 1 1 2

005 - LK Kamnik 0 0 2

006 - LK MINS Postojna 1 1 0 22

007 - LK Ankaran 0 0 3

011 - LK Šen?ur 0 0 4

022 - LK Ilirska Bistrica 1 1 0 3

028 - GLK Trži? 1 1 0 9

046 - LK Dolenjske Toplice 0 0 4

049 - DL Dravograd 0 1 1 1

051 - LK Turjak 2 2 1 1 7

052 - DLLL Snežniška Diana 1 1 2 0 10

053 - ŠD VLR Vilijem 3 4 7 0 15

058 - LD Logatec 0 0 1

062 - LD Legende Kolpe 0 0 2

063 - LK DLL Potens 1 1 2 0 4

067 - LK Budanje 0 0 5

068 - LK Lendava 1 1 0 4

069 - LK Taborska jama 1 1 0 1

071 - LD ISHI Vodice 1 2 2 5 0 13

073 - TKD Sovica 0 1 1 5

074 - DL Eisnern 1 1 1 3 0 3

075 - Društvo Šentlok 1 1 1 1 5

077 - LK Ljubljana 0 1 1 1

078 - LD Pal?ek 2 1 3 0 8

079 - ŠD ?elešnk 1 1 0 1

AT01 - BSC Wörthersee 0 0 1

AT02 - BSC Pirkdorfersee 0 0 2

HR01 - SK Sisak 2 1 1 4 0 4

HR02 - SK Navaho 0 0 1

HR03 - Zgsk 0 0 5

HR04 - SK Krk 1 1 0 1

HR05 - 3D Croatia Prezid 0 1 1 3

HR06 - SK KUNA Pakrac 0 0 1

HR07 - SK Križeva?ki Streli?ari 1 1 0 1

HR08 - SK Glina 0 0 1

HR09 - SK Ajkule 0 0 1

HR10 - SK Brinje 0 0 1

IT01 - ZARJA Trieste 0 0 2

Skupaj: 39 1 2 13 8 13 37 5 3 8 45
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